19

B.—2B.

Appropriations for General Goverwment Services.

CLASS IIL.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Ttem.

34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43
44
45
46
47

48
49

50
51

il W D

SUPREME COURT-—continued.

VOTE No. 18—continued.
Canterbury—

Registrar

Shenﬁ' (also Deputy ‘Commissioner of Stumps
nil) ... .

Deputy Registrar and Chief Olerk

Clerk

Crier and Messenger

Office Cleaner

Sheriff at Timaru

Westland—

Registrar (also Registrar of Deeds £100,
District Land Registrar £100, Deputy
Commissioner Stamps £50) ...

Depury Registrar and Clerk (also Clerk of
District Court £25, and Clerk of the
Resident Magistrate’s Court £300)

Otago—

Registrar

Sheriff (also £150 from Native Ofﬁce)

Deputy Registrar and Clerk

Clerk ...

Crier, Messenger, and Office Cleaner

Iﬂvercar_gzll—

Registrar (also Examiner of Titles £375) ...

Sheriff (also Resident Magistrate £400 and
travelling allowance £25)

‘Crier and Messenger

Sheriffs’ Fees as above

Torar—Vore No. 13

DISTRICT COURTS.

VOTE No. 14.
Auckland, Grahamstown, and Hamilton—

Judge (also Chief Judge Native Land
Court, £800) e

Clerk at Auckland (also Clerk Resident
Magistrate’s Court £270) ...

Clerk at Grahamstown (also Clerk Resident
Magistrate’s Court £200) ... -

Bailiff at Grahamstown

Clerk at Hamilton (also Clerk Resident
Magistrate’s Court £150) ...

New Plymoutk and Carlyle—

Judge (also Examiner of Titles £100, Resi-
dent Magistrate £200, Registrar Supreme
Court £50, and Returning and Registra-
tion Oﬂicer £25) ..

Clerk (also Clerk ‘Resident Ma«nstrate ]
Court £210) ..

Clerk at Carlyle (also Clerk Resident Magls-
trate’s Court £120, and travelling allowance
£54 158.) .

1876-77.

450

500
300
170
126 10

50 O

SO0 [=]

Fees.

150 O

25
450
350
300
186

25

25

15
20

[o2}
(=}
QOO © OO0 0C <O

o000 O ©

o0 © oOoOoOoOC ©

200 O
100 0O

25 0
Fees

3 0

200 O
25 0

3 0

(=2 =]

£ 8. d.

8,282 10 0



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

