.

Appropriations	for	General	Government	Services.

Item.		1876-77.					
		£	s .	d.	£	8.	d
	SUPREME COURT-continued.						
	VOTE No. 13—continued. Canterbury—						
34 35	Registrar Sheriff (also Deputy Commissioner of Stamps	450	0	0			
36 37	nil) Deputy Registrar and Chief Clerk	500 300	000	0			
38	Clerk Crier and Messenger	$\frac{170}{126}$		0			
39	Office Cleaner	50		ŏ			
4 0	Sheriff at Timaru		es.				
41	Westland— Registrar (also Registrar of Deeds £100,						
	District Land Registrar £100, Deputy						
42	Commissioner Stamps £50) Deputy Registrar and Clerk (also Clerk of District Court £25, and Clerk of the	150	0	0			
	Resident Magistrate's Court £300) Otago—	25	0	0			
43	Registrar	450	0	0			
4 4	Sheriff (also £150 from Native Office)	350	0	0			•
45	Deputy Registrar and Clerk	300	0	0			
46 47	Clerk Crier, Messenger, and Office Cleaner	60 186	0 0	0			
48	Invercargill— Registrar (also Examiner of Titles £375) Shariff (also Bazidant Manistrata 6400 and	25	0	0			
49	Sheriff (also Resident Magistrate £400 and travelling allowance £25)	25	0	0			
50	Crier and Messenger	$\frac{25}{15}$	ő	ŏ			
51	Sheriffs' Fees as above	20	Ŏ	ŏ			
	TOTAL-VOTE No. 13				8,282	10	(
	DISTRICT COURTS.						
	VOTE No. 14.			ļ			
1	Auckland, Grahamstown, and Hamilton— Judge (also Chief Judge Native Land Court, £800)	200	0	0			
2	Clerk at Auckland (also Clerk Resident Magistrate's Court £270)	100		0			
3	Clerk at Grahamstown (also Clerk Resident Magistrate's Court £200)	25	0	0			
4	Bailiff at Grahamstown		es				
5	Clerk at Hamilton (also Clerk Resident Magistrate's Court £150)	30	0	0			
6	New Plymouth and Carlyle— Judge (also Examiner of Titles £100, Resi- dent Magistrate £200, Registrar Supreme						
-	Court £50, and Returning and Registra- tion Officer £25)	200	0	0			
7	Clerk (also Clerk Resident Magistrate's Court £210)	25	0	0			
	Clerk at Carlyle (also Clerk Resident Magis-						
8	trate's Court £120, and travelling allowance			- 1			

•